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Alpa Technologies & Services 
Tushar Patel 
408‐567‐9150 
tushar@alpa‐tech.com 
 
AT&T 
Ralph Bishop  
808‐659‐1465 
Ralph.bishop@att.com 
 
AT&T 
Robert Hall 
703‐853‐9184 
robert.hall@att.com 
 
BAE Systems Technology Solutions & Services Inc 
Elizabeth Allegretto 
Director, Contracts 
850‐244‐7546 
Elizabeth.allegretto@baesystems.com 
 
BAE Systems Technology Solutions & Services Inc 
Devin Sappington 
Capture Manager 
321‐757‐5249 
Devin.sappington@baesystems.com 
 
Booz Allen Hamilton 
Ainslie Mackovjak 
Principal 
808‐545‐6531 
Mackovajak_ainslie@bah.com 
 
Booz Allen Hamilton 
Jeff Conway 
Senior Associate 
808‐545‐6531 
conway_jeffrey@bah.com 
 
Booz Allen Hamilton 
Jennifer Oliver 
Contracts Manager 
808‐545‐6531 
oliver_jennifer@bah.com 
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Booz Allen Hamilton 
Nirav Desai 
Senior Associate 
206‐652‐3021 
desai_nirav@bah.com 
 
CACI 
Allen R. Hill 
808‐838‐1399 x164 
ahill@caci.com 
 
CACI 
Gil Gajardo 
808‐838‐1399 x122 
ggajardo@caci.com 
 
Camber Corporation 
Tom Johnson  
808‐237‐3536 
tcjohnson@camber.com 
 
Camber Corporation 
Brian Berry 
808‐489‐0500 
bberry@camber.com 
 
Cambridge International Systems, Inc. 
David Olson 
253‐858‐7623 
david.olson@cbridgeinc.com 
 
Chugach Alaska Corporation 
Mark Miller 
Chugach Alaska Corporation 
757‐410‐7235 ext 104 
mark.miller@chugach‐ak.com 
 
Computer Sciences Corporation 
Norman Ho 
808‐834‐3688 
Nho5@csc.com  
 
Computer Sciences Corporation 
John Sudac 
619‐225‐2516 
Jsudac@csc.com 
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DAVetTechs, LLC 
Don Eanes 
Chief Operating Officer 
808‐593‐1328 
don.eanes@davettechs.com 
 
Epsilon Systems Solutions, Inc. 
Jack Sears, Jr. 
VP & General Manager 
619‐702‐1700 x 130 
jsears@epsilonsystems.com 
 
General Dynamics Information Technology 
Thomas M. Smith, Jr. 
MUOS Program Manager 
(781) 455‐3264 direct  
thomas.smith@gdit.com 
 
Harris IT Services 
Jim Fawcett 
Manager, Business Development 
619‐684‐7477 
Jfawce02@harris.com 
 
IGouge, LLC 
Jim Pietrocini 
President 
760‐802‐4800 
jim@igouge.com 
 
ITT Corporation 
Ms. Taylore Lawhead 
619‐296‐6900   
taylore.lawhead@itt.com 
 
ITT Corporation 
Doug Robert 
Senior Program Manager 
619‐296‐6900 
doug.robert@itt.com 
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Ke`aki Technologies, LLC 
Philip Kahue 
President 
808‐447‐8915 
pkahue@keakitech.com 
 
Lockheed Martin 
Craig Solem 
Senior Program Manager 
858‐569‐3590 
craig.solem@lmco.com 
 
Lockheed Martin 
Kenneth Fisher 
858‐569‐3590 
Kenneth.2.fisher@lmco.com 
 
Microsoft Corporation 
Steve Rodolfich 
Navy Marine Corps Services Team 
808‐389‐3475 
steve.rodolfich@microsoft.com 
 
Microsoft Corporation 
Steve Lipscomb 
Account Manager, DoD Software Sales 
808‐227‐2459 
Steve.lipscomb@microsoft.com 
 
Native Hawaiian Veterans, LLC 
Puni Akana 
808‐792‐7522 
puni.akana@nativehawaiianveterans.com 
 
OMEGA 
Nora Ruebrook 
808‐531‐6201 
nora@omegahub.tv 
 
PAR Government Systems Corp/Rome Research Corp 
Ms. Bobbie O'Brien 
Director Corporate Services 
315‐356‐2230 
bobbie_obrien@partech.com 
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PAR Government Systems Corp/Rome Research Corp 
Eric Brunner 
315‐356‐2214 
eric_brunner@partech.com 
 
Pelatron, Inc. 
James D. Putnam 
Director, Business Development 
808‐629‐7040 
jputnam@pelatron.com 
 
Raytheon Technical Services Company 
Timothy Dotson 
Program Area Manager 
757‐421‐8522 
dotson@raytheon.com 
 
Raytheon Technical Services Company 
Charles F. Barker 
Capture Manager 
571‐250‐3549 
Charles_barker@raytheon.com 
 
Raytheon Trusted Computer Solutions 
Tony Murphy 
Navy Cross Domain Solutions Client Executive 
443‐459‐4141 
tmurphy@trustedcs.com 
 
SAIC 
Daniel G. Hay 
SAIC Manager 
808‐839‐8802 
haydg@saic.com 
 
SAIC 
Donovan Williams 
808‐839‐8803 
donovan.j.williams@saic.com 
 
Scientific Research Corporation 
Tim Flynn 
619‐686‐2022 
tflynn@scires.com 
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Scientific Research Corporation 
Jeff Hays 
843‐740‐3329 
jhays@scires.com 
 
Tribalco 
Johanna Bartee 
Accounts Manager 
808‐225‐7394 
johanna.bartee@tribalco.com 
 
Ventura Technology Enterprises, Ltd 
Robert W. Ventura 
808‐678‐3900 
bob.v@venturatechnology.net 
 
Ventura Technology Enterprises, Ltd 
Daena Lee 
808‐678‐3900 
d.lee@venturatechnology.net 
 
VT Milcom 
Jerry Lampert 
619‐270‐2425 
jerry.lampert@vt‐group.com 
 
World Technical Services, Inc (WTSI) 
Graydon Lahmers 
719‐219‐9028 
graydon.lahmers@asrcwtsi.com 
 

 


